Position

Assistant Management Analyst Csu

Office Specialist Il M&C

Civic Arts Coordinator

Civic Arts Coordinator

Intern

Other Positions Held

City
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Econ Dev/Art
Coordinator/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Art
Coordinator/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Art
Coordinator/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Art
Coordinator/Ecdev

Econ Dev/Art
Coordinator/Ecdev

Total Wages

$64,146

$55,284

$41,625

$24,027

$5,759



