	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Management Analyst Csu		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Art Coordinator/Ecdev	\$64,146
2.	Office Specialist II M&C		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Art Coordinator/Ecdev	\$55,284
3.	Civic Arts Coordinator		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Art Coordinator/Ecdev	\$41,625
4.	Civic Arts Coordinator		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Art Coordinator/Ecdev	\$24,027
5.	Intern		Berkeley	Econ Dev/Art Coordinator/Ecdev	\$5,759